Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information. w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
By Elite Lighting
LUMENS
COLOR QUALITY
CRI
CCT
LENGTH

� The product can dim to 10%
6th,Mar.2020
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
ETLCP-4FT/1L/NJ/34/30/25/YDM/CCT 8XX(A3+B3)
ETLCP 4FT 1L NJ 34/30/25 YDM OP
SERIES SIZE MODULE MODULE TYPE NUMBER DIMMING LENS
ETLWRAP03=
LED WRAP 4FT 1L NH HJ NL FL YY can be any data YDM=0-10V Dimming
NDM=NONE Dimming FL=FROSTED LENS
CCT 8XX Ax By EM
VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP LED DRIVER LEDS PACKAGE BATTERY BACK-UP
BLANK=120-277
120-347
347S
WHITE
TUNABLE 835-850 A3=Simon B3=SEOUL 3528 BLANK=NO EM
EM
3500K •4000K • 5000K
3EASY  COLORS
0-10V Flicker Free 10% Dimming Standard (DIM10)
By Elite Lighting
Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information. w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
Example: 4-OWVS1-LED-4000L/5000L/6000L-DIM10-MVOLT-35K/40K/50K-85
FIXTURE SIZE
4 - 4’
SERIES
OWVS1  -
LED
Vapor Tight
VOLTAGE
MVOLT
EMERGENCY
O-EMG-LED-10W
CCT
35K/40K/50K
CRI
85
TYPE
LED
LEDOWVS14
LUMENS
4000L/5000L/6000L
DIMMING
DIM10 - 0-10V Dimming
MAINTENANCE
Two-piece, snap-together design for fast, easy installation. Simple two-piece
design consists of housing and optical assembly to streamline installation
process.
OPTICS
Frosted lens is easy to install with clips that secure lens to housing and
ensure vapor-tight operation. Frosted lens prevents discoloration and allows
for maximum glare control.
MOUNTING
Suitable for suspension by V-hook or surface mounting. All required hardware
is included (less chain, cable).
CONSTRUCTION
One-piece, durable fiberglass housing. Continuous one-piece gasket provides
airtight seal, keeping out condensation, humidity, dirt, and dust. Latches
securely attach to the housing, keeping the housing and lens securely in
place.
DRIVER ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
Powered by high-quality constant-current power LED drivers rated for 50 to
60Hz at 120/277V input. Available in 347V, produce less than 20% THD, and
have a power factor of .90 to 1.00.
DIMMING & DRIVER INFORMATION
DIM10 - Flicker Free 10% Dimming Standard (DIM10) 0-10V dimming on
either MVOLT 120, 277 or 347V.
WARRANTY
Five-year warranty for parts and components. (Labor not included).
LISTINGS
UL/C-UL listed to US and Canadian standard
IP65 Rated